
2022 IPP SEMINAR
Thursday, September 29th, 2022  |  Eagle Eye Banquet Center, Lansing

WW Code: 1870 - 0.5 Managerial CEC’s  |  Up to 5 PDHs 

Thursday, September 29th, 2022
  7:30 AM 

  8:15 AM 

  8:30 AM 

  9:00 AM 

  9:45 AM 

  9:55 AM 

10:15 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:45 AM 

12:45 PM

 1:30 PM 

   2:15 PM 

   2:35 PM 

   3:05 PM 

Concluding Remarks

Lambrina Tercala, OHM Advisors, IPP Chair 

THANK YOU, EXHIBITORS 

 KSB Dubric, Inc.

 Trace Analytical

Laboratories Inc.
Please remember 

to fill out the 

evaluation sheet as 

you go. We need 

your feedback! 

3:35 PM

THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING!

• Advanced Rehabilitation 
Techonology

• Eganix, Inc.
• Eurofins Environment 

Testing America
• Fibertec, Inc.
• Haviland Products
• HESCO
• KSB Dubric, Inc
• Merit Laboratories, Inc
• Trace Analytical 

Laboratories, Inc.

Registration 

Welcome 

Lambrina Tercala, OHM Advisors, IPP Chair 
Cheryl Vosburg, MWEA

EGLE Update
Pam Willard, EGLE 

A Guide for Regulating Hauled (and non-
sewered) Wastes & Wastewaters
Stephen Kuplicki, Great Lakes Water Authority 

Meet the Exhibitors

BREAK

Committee Spotlight: Health & Safety
Allen Bryant, Delhi Charter Township

Tired of Hearing About Wipes
Paul Kuklewski, City of Grand Rapids 

LUNCH
Legally Defensible Lab Data
George Davis, Davis & Davis Law Offices
RCRA 101
Wade O'Boyle, EGLE
BREAK
Leachate Treatment System, Design & 
Operation at a Closed Landfill: A Michigan 
Case
Jonathon Sowder, Fleis & VandenBrink
Mike Vander Ploeg, Fleis & VandenBrink 
Molly Sherwood, Kent County DPW

IPP Bootcamp - Panel
Bert Carlstrom, City of Grand Rapids
George Davis, Davis & Davis Law Offices
Stephen Kuplicki, Great Lakes Water Authority
Elaine Venema, Fleis & VandenBrink




