

2022 IPP SEMINAR

Thursday, September 29th, 2022 | Eagle Eye Banquet Center, Lansing WW Code: 1870 - 0.5 Managerial CEC's | Up to 5 PDHs

Thursday, September 29th, 2022

Thursday	7, September 29th, 2022
7:30 AM	Registration
8:15 AM	Welcome Lambrina Tercala, OHM Advisors, IPP Chair Cheryl Vosburg, MWEA
8:30 AM	EGLE Update Pam Willard, EGLE
9:00 AM	A Guide for Regulating Hauled (and non- sewered) Wastes & Wastewaters Stephen Kuplicki, Great Lakes Water Authority
9:45 AM	Meet the Exhibitors
9:55 AM	BREAK
10:15 AM	Committee Spotlight: Health & Safety Allen Bryant, Delhi Charter Township
11:00 AM	Tired of Hearing About Wipes Paul Kuklewski, City of Grand Rapids
11:45 AM	LUNCH
12:45 PM	Legally Defensible Lab Data
1:30 PM	George Davis, Davis & Davis Law Offices RCRA 101
1.0011	Wade O'Boyle, EGLE
2:15 PM	BREAK
2:35 PM	Leachate Treatment System, Design &
	Operation at a Closed Landfill: A Michigan Case
	Jonathon Sowder, Fleis & VandenBrink
	Mike Vander Ploeg, Fleis & VandenBrink
0.05.03.6	Molly Sherwood, Kent County DPW
3:05 PM	IPP Bootcamp - Panel
	Bert Carlstrom, City of Grand Rapids George Davis, Davis & Davis Law Offices
	Stephen Kuplicki, Great Lakes Water Authority
	Elaine Venema, Fleis & VandenBrink
3:35 PM	Concluding Remarks
	Lambrina Tercala, OHM Advisors, IPP Chair

THANK YOU, EXHIBITORS

- Advanced Rehabilitation Technology
- Eganix, Inc.
- Eurofins Environment Testing America
- Fibertec, Inc.
- Haviland Products
- HESCO
- KSB Dubric, Inc
- Merit Laboratories, Inc
- Trace Analytical Laboratories, Inc.

Please remember
to fill out the
evaluation sheet as
you go. We need
your feedback!